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TRAINING STATE OF THE ART

2

28%

16%

13%

9%

8%

6%

6%

6%

5%

1% 1% 1%

The share of courses by specialization

Energy efficiency

Legislation

Others

Management of buildings

Welding

Transport and water works

Authorization / accreditation

Greenery care

OHS and supervision

Renovation of monuments

Procurement

Management
(Source: own research for Train-to-NZEB project)



NÁZEV SEMINÁŘE , PŘÍP. I DATUM A MÍSTO KONÁNÍ 324th January 2018, Prague

TRAINING STATE OF THE ART
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HTTPS://DATABASE-INGREES.EU/CS
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FUNCTION OF DATABASE

List of offered training courses

Registration of participants for training course

Data storage for training materials

Database of trainers and courses participants

Online testing of course participants
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LIST OF OFFERED TRAINING COURSES
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INFORMATION ABOUT SELECTED TRAINING COURSE
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REGISTRATION
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LOGIN
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USER INTERFACE
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USER PROFILE
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ADMINISTRATION OF COURSES
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ADMINISTRATION OF TESTS
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QUESTIONS
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Jiří Karásek, senior consultant, SEVEn
jiri.karasek@svn.cz

Thank You for your attention!


